0000197717
0000198623
0000197027
0000138157
0000138185
0000138316
0000198369

Transparency Report - August 2017

Hamamatsu Corporation

Missouri Univ of Science and Technology
Mistras Group Inc

Finapres Medical Systems BV

University of North Carolina-Chapel Hill
Consolidated Sterilizer Systems

Philips Respironics Inc

8/10/2017 External Quantum Efficiency measurement systen Sole Source/Proprietary

8/28/2017 Purchased Contracted Services
8/14/2017 UPK T10 System tablet

8/1/2017 Finapres® NOVA system

8/1/2017 Purchased Contracted Services

8/2/2017 CHAMBER SINGLE DOOR STERILIZER
8/24/2017 System Rental

Subaward
Sole Source/Proprietary
Sole Source/Proprietary
Subaward
Sole Source/Proprietary
Sole Source/Proprietary



	sheet1

