Transparency Report - August 2017

PO No.	Vendor Name	PO Date	Commodity or Service Purchased	Justification for Procurement Method
0000197717	7 Hamamatsu Corporation	8/10/2017	ZExternal Quantum Efficiency measurement sys	sten Sole Source/Proprietary
0000198623	Missouri Univ of Science and Technology	8/28/2017	Purchased Contracted Services	Subaward
0000197027	7 Mistras Group Inc	8/14/2017	<sup>7</sup> UPK T10 System tablet	Sole Source/Proprietary
0000138157	7 Finapres Medical Systems BV	8/1/2017	7 Finapres® NOVA system	Sole Source/Proprietary
0000138185	University of North Carolina-Chapel Hill	8/1/2017	Purchased Contracted Services	Subaward
0000138316	Consolidated Sterilizer Systems	8/2/2017	CHAMBER SINGLE DOOR STERILIZER	Sole Source/Proprietary
0000198369	Philips Respironics Inc	8/24/2017	' System Rental	Sole Source/Proprietary